Hera

Power-Stick T

Powerful, pluggable linear luminaire 24V DC

www.hera-shop.com

LED Power-Stick T 300mm 18 LED 6W cw SE 2,5m

Descripcion:

Plug-in LED stick without dark zones in aluminium profile, colour
appearance cold white approx.5000K, easy mounting by enclosed clips,
supply cable easy to attach and up to 2,4m of sticks or one stick SE (with
lateral feeder) for continuous strip lighting, accessories available:
dimmable transformer with radio telecontrol or 1-10V Dimmer, push
switch, cover and milled profile for complete recessing in wood

Conexion:

Vida atil:

Lichtfarbe:
Ausstrahlungswinkel:
Eficiencia energética:

Energieeffizienzklasse:
Reproduccion de colores:
Zeichen:

EAN-Nr.:

Gewicht:

Particularidades:

LED-Trafo DC 24 V
L70/B10 >= 60.000 h
5000 K blanco frio

85°

LED 113 Im/W; luminaire: 1505 Im/m (75
Im/W)

G

Ra/CRI >= 95

CE, MM, UL, 1P20, SK I
4051268112833

0,11 kg

e max. 48 W or 2,4 m per supply cable

e without dark zones

o LED Stick with lateral feeder for continuous strip lighting

Versiones disponibles

Elija uno de los siguientes modelos. El seleccionado actualmente esta resaltado.

N.° de articulo
20202390104
20202390204
20202390214
20202390102
20202390202
20202390212
20202390103
20202390203
20202390213
20202390201
20202390211

Denominacion

LED Power-Stick T 200mm 12 LED 4W xw

LED Power-Stick T 300mm 18 LED 6W xw

LED Power-Stick T 300mm 18 LED 6W xw SE 2,5m
LED Power-Stick T 200mm 12 LED 4W ww

LED Power-Stick T 300mm 18 LED 6W ww

LED Power-Stick T 300mm 18 LED 6W ww SE 2,5m
LED Power-Stick T 200mm 12 LED 4W nw

LED Power-Stick T 300mm 18 LED 6W nw

LED Power-Stick T 300mm 18 LED 6W nw SE 2,5m
LED Power-Stick T 300mm 18 LED 6W cw

LED Power-Stick T 300mm 18 LED 6W cw SE 2,5m
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Power-Stick T
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N.° de articulo:
20202390211

Color de la luz

2700 K blanco extra calido
2700 K blanco extra calido
2700 K blanco extra calido
3000 K blanco calido
3000 K blanco calido
3000 K blanco calido
4000 K blanco neutro
4000 K blanco neutro
4000 K blanco neutro
5000 K blanco frio

5000 K blanco frio



Power-Stick T

LED Power-Stick T 300mm 18 LED 6W cw SE 2,5m

Hera

N.° de articulo: 20202390211
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